
Model Size Watts
Delivered 
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage

TWPS 20.5" 30 W 1800 lm 85 3000 K 120 V

This smaller ribbon-like pendant gives you a continuous warm flow. As a new addition to our popular 
pendant series, it's ideal for smaller foyers, over a console table or even above the sink.

TWIST 5000k4000k3500k3000k2700k

COLOR TEMPERATURE

DRY

TWPS
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TWPS

Model Size Watts
Delivered 
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage

TWPS 20.5" 30 W 1800 lm 85 3000 K 120 V

06-5/16"

2"

10' max

20-1/2"

Specifications

Adjustable height up to 10 feet

Frosted lens

�Integrated dimmable driver

Canopy mount on 4" octagon junction box

5-year warranty

Finish

	 BK	 Black

Note

Other color temperatures, finishes, and 
voltage options are available but may require 
minimum order quantities (MOQs) and 
longer lead times. Please contact your DALS 
representative for more information.
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